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TT

TT 1
TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

1 2B Chris Power 10:36:10 10:46:04 594 2177

2 7B Chris Birch 10:40:45 10:50:40 595 0.17 % 0.17 % 2151

3 6 Adrian Smith 10:39:40 10:49:36 596 0.34 % 0.17 % 2146

4 6B Jake Whitaker 10:40:00 10:50:05 605 1.85 % 1.51 % 2254

5 2 Adam Benefield 10:36:20 10:46:26 606 2.02 % 0.17 % 2405

6 2A Mitchell Nield 10:35:50 10:46:07 617 3.87 % 1.82 % 2251

7 3 Simon Lansdaal 10:37:05 10:47:29 624 5.05 % 1.13 % 2281

8 3A Taylor Grey 10:37:20 10:47:49 629 5.89 % 0.80 % 2300

9 18 Greg De Lautour 10:51:40 11:02:17 637 7.24 % 1.27 % 2333

10 20A Sean Clarke 10:54:30 11:05:09 639 7.58 % 0.31 % 2326

11 12A Adam Reeves 10:46:30 10:57:13 643 8.25 % 0.63 % 2402

12 17A Jacques Bakkenes 10:51:15 11:02:01 646 8.75 % 0.47 % 2393

13 9B Jon Refoy 10:43:20 10:54:07 647 8.92 % 0.15 % 2616

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

14 3B Hamish MacDonald 10:36:30 10:47:24 654 10.10 % 1.08 % 2261

15 18B Mike Bennett 10:52:05 11:03:02 657 10.61 % 0.46 % 2562

16 6A Fredie Milford- Cottam 10:39:50 10:50:55 665 11.95 % 1.22 % 1411

17 7A Tom Buxton 10:41:50 10:52:56 666 12.12 % 0.15 % 2389

18 8B Steve Price 10:42:20 10:53:42 682 14.81 % 2.40 % 2532

19 17B Mark De Lautour 10:51:20 11:02:49 689 15.99 % 1.03 % 2538

20 8A Craig Evans 10:42:10 10:53:44 694 16.84 % 0.73 % 2567

21 12B Tyler Mills 10:45:55 10:57:35 700 17.85 % 0.86 % 2538

22 1A Mark Newton 10:35:25 10:47:06 701 18.01 % 0.14 % 2532

23 17 Steven Kelly 10:51:30 11:03:17 707 19.02 % 0.86 % 2522

24 1 Phil Skinner 10:35:10 10:47:02 712 19.87 % 0.71 % 2538

25 7 John Buxton 10:42:00 10:53:59 719 21.04 % 0.98 % 2593

26 15B Natasha Cairns 10:49:05 11:01:07 722 21.55 % 0.42 % 2509

27 16 Shaun Prescott 10:50:10 11:02:16 726 22.22 % 0.55 % 1564

28 11A Travis Churchill 10:44:45 10:56:53 728 22.56 % 0.28 % 2651

29 16B Kelvin Bakkenes 10:50:00 11:02:10 730 22.90 % 0.27 % 2720

30 9A Bryce Williams 10:43:15 10:55:31 736 23.91 % 0.82 % 2768

31 4B Angus MacDonald 10:37:50 10:50:07 737 24.07 % 0.14 % 1943

32 9 Tony Grey 10:43:30 10:55:49 739 24.41 % 0.27 % 2745

33 4A Kevin Taylor 10:38:30 10:50:58 748 25.93 % 1.22 % 2545

34 18A Brenton May 10:52:10 11:04:40 750 26.26 % 0.27 % 2703

35 4 Cody Davey 10:38:20 10:51:15 775 30.47 % 3.33 % 2496

36 8 Marius Davis 10:42:25 10:55:40 795 33.84 % 2.58 % 2898

⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓⇓

37 16A Brett Jordan 10:50:35 11:05:00 865 45.62 % 8.81 % 3157

38 28A Rios Aspin 11:03:10 11:21:24 1094 84.18 % 26.47 % 3754


